

## Pachet bunuri pt. intretinere

I.D.: 86448275

---

Data publicarii	29.08.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.658,85 RON - 2.658,85 RON

---

Descriere: Spuma pistol 2 buc\*32.19=64.38 Silicon sanitary 2 buc\*31.93=63.86 Adeziv CM 9 5 buc\*45.80=229.00 Faianta Abaete alb 2.60 mp\*57.56=149.66 Ciment 10 buc\*28.15=281.50 Boltar pt stalp 30\*30 30 buc\*5.80=174.00 Otel beton PC 10 51 kg\*4.70=239.70 Vinclu 30 buc\*11.47=344.10 Surub lemn 5\*70 250 buc\*0.21=52.50 Surub montaj 40 buc\*0.76=30.40 Prelungitor TX 30 2 buc\*6.64=13.28 Cpa magnetic PH3 2 buc\*7.48=14.96 Tub drenaj 100 23 m\*14.71=338.33 Geotextil 34.50 mp\*5.67=195.62 Vas WC 1 buc\*259.41=259.41 Racord WC 1 buc\*37.82=37.82 Rezervor Laguna 1 buc\*167.23=167.23 Surub fixare WC 1 buc\*3.11=3.11

---